



**KIDS**  
**MENU**

The word 'KIDS' is rendered in large, white, stylized letters. The 'K' is filled with a pattern of small 'S' shapes. The 'i' has a dashed outline and a dotted top. The 'D' is filled with a zigzag pattern. The 'S' is a simple, clean outline. Below 'KIDS', the word 'MENU' is also in white, stylized letters. The 'M' is filled with a pattern of vertical lines and has two small eyes. The 'E' is filled with a wavy pattern. The 'N' has a dashed outline. The 'U' is filled with a pattern of horizontal lines and has two small eyes.

*for under 12's only*

**THE FAIRWAYS**

*Open all day everyday*  
*Served 11.30am until 9pm everyday*



## MAINS

---

**Beef Burger** £4.95  
In a brioche bun with fries

**Grilled Chicken Burger** £4.95  
In a brioche bun with fries

**Mini Fish and Chips** £4.95  
With fries and garden peas

**Mini Chicken Strips** £4.95  
With fries and beans

**Mini Sausage and Mash** £4.95  
With creamy mash, peas and gravy  
(vegetarian option available)

**Macaroni Cheese (V)** £4.95  
With garlic ciabatta

**Spaghetti Bolognese** £4.95  
With garlic ciabatta

**Chicken Korma** £4.95  
With rice

## PUDDINGS

**Chocolate Sponge  
Pudding** £2.95  
With custard

**Strawberry Sponge  
Pudding** £2.95  
With custard

**Vanilla Ice Cream** £1.95  
With toffee sauce



TWO  
COURSES  
£6.95

Tel: 01709 838111 Email: [fairways@brownbearpubco.co.uk](mailto:fairways@brownbearpubco.co.uk)

[www.fairwaysrotherham.co.uk](http://www.fairwaysrotherham.co.uk)   

---

**DIETARY REQUIREMENTS** We aim to make our food enjoyable for as many people as possible, so we have a great range of vegetarian, vegan and dietary specific dishes. (V) is vegetarian. Please be aware that all our dishes are prepped in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present, as well as other allergens, therefore we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely “free-from” traces of allergens. Full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve is available upon request – Please speak to a member of the team. Please advise the team of any dietary requirements when ordering. All weights are approximate prior to cooking, fish and poultry may contain bones and/or shell, some dishes may contain alcohol which may not be listed on the menu. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients.